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Calendar-2007

(FOR USE IN THE SUBORDINATE COURT)
SAMVAT 2063 CLOSES WITH 19" MARCH, 2007 HIJARI YEAR 1427 CLOSES WITH 20™ JANUARY, 2007 SAKA 1928 CLOSES WITH

215" MARCH, 2007

ATURE AT ALLAHABAD
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Tuesday |2 | 9 |16[23*30|—| 6 |13]20|27|—| 6 [13|20(27]| 3 |10|17|24|--|1| 8 |15]22|29 |—|5]12|19 26
Wednesday |3 | 10 (17|24 |31|-| 7 | 14|21 (28| - | 7 [14|21|28| 4 |11|18|25|—|2]| 9 |16]23|30|—| 6 [13]|20 27
Thursday |4 [ 11 |18|25|— | 1| 8 |15]22|—| 1| 8 |15(22|29|5|12]19|26|—|3|10{17|24|31 |—|7 (14|21 [28
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Tuesday |3 |10 (17|24|31|—| 7 |14|21 |28|—| 4 |11{18]|25(2 |9 |16]|23|30— 6 |13|20{27 |—|4 |11| 1825
Wednesday |4 | 11 [18|25|— | 1| 8 |15]|22|29|—| 5 [12|19(26| 3|10|17 |(24|31|-| 7 |14]21|28 |—|5 [12{19 26
Thursday |5 |12[19|126|— (2| 9 |16]|23|30|—| 6 [13|20(27| 4|11|18|25|—|1| 8 |15]22/29|—|6 (13|20 27
Friday 6|13(20|127|—|3[10|17(24|31|—| 7 [14|21]|28| 5|12|19(26|— (2| 9 |16{23|30|—| 7 |14[*2128
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List of Holidays During 2007
S.No. Holidays Dates on which they fall Days of the week | Number of days
1 *1d-Ul-Zuha and New Year's Day January 1, 2007 Monday 1
2 Guru Govind Singh Jayanti January 5,2007 Friday 1
3 Republic Day January 26, 2007 Friday 1
4 *Moharram January 30, 2007 Tuesday 1
5 | Shiv Ratri February 16, 2007 Friday 1
6 |Holi March 3 to 6, 2007 Saturday to Tuesday 4
7 |Ram Navami March27, 2007 Tuesday 1
8 | Mahabir Jayanti March 31,2007 Saturday 1
9 *Barawafat April 1, 2007 Sunday 1
10 [ Ambedkar Jayanti April 14, 2007 Saturday 1
11 | Buddh Purnima May 2, 2007 Wednesday 1
12 | Summer Vacation June 1 to 30,2007 Friday to Saturday 30
13 [Independence Day August 15, 2007 Wednesday 1
14 | Raksha Bandhan August 28, 2007 Tuesday 1
15 | Janmasthami September 4, 2007 Tuesday 1
16 | Gandhi Jayanti October 2, 2007 Tuesday 1
17 | *Id-ul-Fitra October 14, 2007 Sunday 1
18 |Dashehra October 18 to 21, 2007 Thursday to Sunday 4
19 | Deepawali November 8 to 11,2007 Thursday to Sunday 4
20 [ Guru Nanak Jayanti and Kartik Purnima November 24, 2007 Saturday 1
21  [*Id-Ul-Zuha December 21,2007 Friday 1
22 | Winter Holidays December 25 to 31, 2007 Tuesday to Monday 7
Notes
(1) | The dates marked with asterisk (*) can be re-fixed according to the local visibility of the moon.
(2) |Second Saturday of each month will be a holiday.
(3) [ The District Judge shall declare the local holiday in consultation with the District Magistrate.
(4) | Friday, April 6, 2007 will be restricted holiday on account of Good Friday for Christians only.
(5) |Friday, October 12, 2007, will be a restricted holiday on account of Last Friday of Ramzan for Muslims only.
(6) | There is separate list of holidays for High Court.
By order of the Court,
S/d Swatantra Singh
(Swatantra Singh)

Registrar General



